
BMS Stehend aufgelegt 23 1
03.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE

FRAUEN

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4

1. 35 Emberger, Karin
SG Mayrhofen

16100269 103.5 105.3 103.5 101.9 414.2

2. 28 Hess, Alexandra
SG Fügenberg

16149295 105.7 104.1 101.9 102.0 413.7
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BMS Stehend aufgelegt 23 1
03.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE
MÄNNER

Platz SNr
Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 29 Hanser, Hannes
SG Aschau

16100282 104.6 106.7 104.5 102.3 418.1

2. 34 Riegler, Markus
SG Mayrhofen

16100271 104.3 104.6 101.7 103.2 413.8

3. 1 Wechselberger, Christoph
SG Weer

2462258 100.0 104.2 104.1 102.0 410.3

4. 20 Tomedi, Erich
SG Eben

16149121 100.8 101.9 103.4 102.9 409.0

5. 14 Unterberger, Fabian
SG Stans

16149291 101.9 101.0 102.9 101.7 407.5

6. 7 Egger, Thomas
SG Jenbach / Buch

16149288 98.4 99.9 102.8 103.4 404.5

7. 11 Ranalter, Martin
SG Schwaz

16149290 101.3 99.8 101.6 98.2 400.9

8. 16 Moser, Mario
SG Achenkirch

16149292 101.4 99.4 99.2 96.1 396.1

9. 24 Mitterer, Christian
SG Tux

16149294 92.6 101.1 101.1 100.8 395.6

10. 36 Palaver, Robert
SG Zell/Ziller

16149296 95.5 94.7 99.1 99.6 388.9
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BMS Stehend aufgelegt 23 1
03.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE

SEN.1 W

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4

1. 6 Furtner, Christine
SG Jenbach / Buch

16100226 103.2 101.6 104.7 103.5 413.0

2. 2 Mümmler-Dadak, Claudia
SG Weer

3244579 101.4 102.4 103.0 103.1 409.9

3. 33 Lassnig, Heidi
SG Mayrhofen

16100321 100.3 105.4 100.8 101.9 408.4
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BMS Stehend aufgelegt 23 1
03.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE

SEN1 M

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4

1. 23 Vanniar, Premanandan
SG Tux

16100277 104.3 106.2 104.6 104.2 419.3

2. 18 Obholzer, Reinhard
SG Eben

16149293 100.8 100.2 104.6 105.8 411.4

3. 26 Greber, Markus
SG Fügenberg

16100253 101.1 103.7 103.0 101.4 409.2

4. 9 Danzl, Hannes
SG Schwaz

16100319 102.6 102.3 101.1 101.8 407.8

5. 8 Lackner, Martin
SG Jenbach / Buch

16149289 100.7 103.5 102.5 100.6 407.3

6. 27 Wachtler, Hubert
SG Fügenberg

16149261 101.7 102.0 101.6 101.4 406.7

7. 3 Klammsteiner, Jochen
SG Weer

16148857 98.4 97.4 101.1 98.4 395.3

8. 25 Schwitzer, Günter
SG Fügenberg

16100252 96.9 98.0 95.0 97.9 387.8
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BMS Stehend aufgelegt 23 1
03.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE

SEN2 M

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4

1. 5 Kaser, Alois
SG Jenbach / Buch

16100229 104.6 102.4 104.8 103.2 415.0

2. 22 Obholzer, Martin
SG Eben

16100245 103.7 103.9 102.3 103.7 413.6

3. 19 Sprenger, Erwin
SG Eben

16100246 102.0 103.4 104.4 103.5 413.3

4. 4 Wurm, Hannes
SG Jenbach / Buch

16100236 103.0 100.0 100.9 102.0 405.9

Ranklist II V1.7.2a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016 generiert am 04.02.2023 um 11:20:05



BMS Stehend aufgelegt 23 1
03.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE

SEN3 M

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4

1. 31 Wierer, Alfred
SG Aschau

16100316 103.4 101.4 101.9 102.2 408.9

2. 21 Rinner, Martin
SG Eben

16149120 98.3 101.8 99.9 100.0 400.0

3. 12 Wallner, Walter
SG Jenbach / Buch

16100235 100.6 99.1 100.1 99.9 399.7

4. 30 Kröll, Franz
SG Aschau

16100302 98.9 98.4 100.7 98.9 396.9

5. 15 Bamberger, Sepp
SG Achenkirch

16100272 99.6 94.7 91.1 99.3 384.7

6. 13 Lechner, Peter
SG Stans

16148853 95.3 86.7 94.3 94.1 370.4
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BMS Stehend aufgelegt 23 1
03.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Platz SNr
Mannschaft

Schütze
MannschaftsNr

PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. SG Eben 1 306.5 307.5 311.3 313.0 1238.3

22 Obholzer, Martin 16100245 103.7 103.9 102.3 103.7 413.6

19 Sprenger, Erwin 16100246 102.0 103.4 104.4 103.5 413.3

18 Obholzer, Reinhard 16149293 100.8 100.2 104.6 105.8 411.4

2. SG Mayrhofen 1 308.1 315.3 306.0 307.0 1236.4

35 Emberger, Karin 16100269 103.5 105.3 103.5 101.9 414.2

34 Riegler, Markus 16100271 104.3 104.6 101.7 103.2 413.8

33 Lassnig, Heidi 16100321 100.3 105.4 100.8 101.9 408.4

3. SG Jenbach / Buch 1 308.5 307.5 312.0 307.3 1235.3

5 Kaser, Alois 16100229 104.6 102.4 104.8 103.2 415.0

6 Furtner, Christine 16100226 103.2 101.6 104.7 103.5 413.0

8 Lackner, Martin 16149289 100.7 103.5 102.5 100.6 407.3

4. SG Fügenberg 1 308.5 309.8 306.5 304.8 1229.6

28 Hess, Alexandra 16149295 105.7 104.1 101.9 102.0 413.7

26 Greber, Markus 16100253 101.1 103.7 103.0 101.4 409.2

27 Wachtler, Hubert 16149261 101.7 102.0 101.6 101.4 406.7

5. SG Aschau 1 306.9 306.5 307.1 303.4 1223.9

29 Hanser, Hannes 16100282 104.6 106.7 104.5 102.3 418.1

31 Wierer, Alfred 16100316 103.4 101.4 101.9 102.2 408.9

30 Kröll, Franz 16100302 98.9 98.4 100.7 98.9 396.9

6. SG Weer 1 299.8 304.0 308.2 303.5 1215.5

1 Wechselberger, Christoph 2462258 100.0 104.2 104.1 102.0 410.3

2 Mümmler-Dadak, Claudia 3244579 101.4 102.4 103.0 103.1 409.9

3 Klammsteiner, Jochen 16148857 98.4 97.4 101.1 98.4 395.3

7. SG Jenbach / Buch 2 302.0 299.0 303.8 305.3 1210.1

4 Wurm, Hannes 16100236 103.0 100.0 100.9 102.0 405.9

7 Egger, Thomas 16149288 98.4 99.9 102.8 103.4 404.5

12 Wallner, Walter 16100235 100.6 99.1 100.1 99.9 399.7
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